
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

12.17 BU617 NICOLE GABRIELLE DE SALOMON CARRILLO ESP 4/3/2009 Image FDR 6/7/2024 Palencia

12.24 PA101 MIRIAM CATALINA PEREZ ESP 2/9/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 1/6/2024 Salamanca

12.64 GA751 ALMA BELLO IGLESIAS ESP 6/3/2010 Ourense Atletismo 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

12.67 S669 RITA MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ ESP 19/8/2010 Atletismo Camargo 22/6/2024 Santander

13.30 O438 CARMEN FERNANDEZ PIEC ESP 24/9/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio 15/6/2024 Avilés

13.37 GA1215 ALBA VIZOSO DE LA VEGA ESP 18/5/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 26/6/2024 Pontevedra

13.70 O884 PAULA ARIZNAVARRETA MARQUEZ ESP 30/3/2010 Oviedo At. 25/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

14.59 GA441 MARIA MERA GONZALEZ ESP 21/10/2009 Club Atletismo Naron 10/7/2024 Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

43.45 GA1581 CARLA PINTOR VINSEIRO ESP 1/4/2010 Ourense Atletismo 10/2/2024 Ourense (i)

44.23 CT-3677267-A-N-s VIRGINIA BUSTAMANTE TRUEBA ESP 16/6/2009 Atletismo Camargo 2/6/2024 Santander

44.41 PA670 ALESSIA TRECCANI FERRER ESP 26/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 10/2/2024 Salamanca (i)

45.63 BU1027 ELSA ALONSO GONZALEZ ESP 27/2/2010 Image FDR 19/6/2024 Burgos

47.39 GA1336 ANTIA AMIGO MATO ESP 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada 1/6/2024 Santiago de Compostela

49.01 O1034 ALEJANDRA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP 24/2/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio 17/2/2024 Gijón

GA-3676718-A-N-s ADRIANA MARTINEZ CEREIJO ESP 23/9/2009 Club Atletismo Naron

O630 CLAUDIA GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ESP 22/3/2010 Oviedo At.

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

1:41.13 GA950 MARIÑA BUJAN ANTELO ESP 19/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 10/2/2024 Ourense (i)

1:42.29 GA1534 NOA BARROS VERDEAL ESP 15/4/2010 Ourense Atletismo 10/2/2024 Ourense (i)

1:46.30 O698 LUCIA FERRERAS OSORIO ESP 24/6/2009 Oviedo At. 3/2/2024 Avilés

1:47.42 PA102 PATRICIA BURON CASADO ESP 19/11/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 6/4/2024 León-ULE

1:48.97 O576 SOFIA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ ESP 28/9/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio 16/3/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

1:49.82 S532 MANUELA SALAS REVUELTA ESP 13/8/2010 Atletismo Camargo 17/3/2024 Los Corrales de Buelna

GA1586 MARIA LOPEZ PITA ESP 31/10/2010 Club Atletismo Naron

BU586 SANDRA SAIZ MARTIN ESP 10/1/2010 Image FDR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

3:03.24 GA763 LIDIA BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ ESP 28/2/2010 Club Atletismo Naron 10/2/2024 Ourense (i)

3:09.70 GA1317 USUE BERNARDEZ JARES ESP 29/3/2010 Ourense Atletismo 10/2/2024 Ourense (i)

3:20.09 S433 MARTA LLAMA LAVIN ESP 1/12/2009 Atletismo Camargo 1/6/2024 Santander

3:24.88 O863 ANA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP 9/6/2010 Oviedo At. 27/1/2024 Gijón

3:33.11 PA218 LUCIA CABEZA BERMEJO ESP 28/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 11/5/2024 Palencia

3:37.94 AG2021411 LAURA ANNICCHIARICO BARREIRO ESP 4/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada 10/5/2024 La Coruña-UN

3:39.96 O755 CAYETANA ARECES FERNANDEZ ESP 10/10/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio 17/2/2024 Gijón

4:04.69 BU1164 NADIA MARQUINA RODRIGUEZ ESP 20/7/2010 Image FDR 14/4/2024 Burgos

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

5:25.94 SG313 ALBA LEON GOMEZ ESP 27/5/2009 Image FDR 12/6/2024 Burgos

5:37.66 GA438 TANIA LOPEZ PAZOS ESP 5/11/2009 Club Atletismo Naron 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

5:41.37 GA1307 ALOIA SABUCEDO CURRÁS ESP 2/12/2009 Ourense Atletismo 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

5:59.68 O539 NOA MENENDEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP 26/3/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio 24/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

6:12.34 PA134 ANGELA ALONSO GONZALEZ ESP 10/4/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 6/4/2024 León-ULE

6:23.27 O634 MATILDE LOPEZ SANTAMARINA ESP 14/6/2010 Oviedo At. 6/4/2024 Avilés

GA1286 IRENE CORBAL MARTINEZ ESP 21/6/2010 Club Atletismo Sada

CT-3677271-A-N-s SARA PASCUAL RUIZ ESP 19/11/2010 Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

10:53.35 O825 NOA PRIETO GONZALEZ ESP 18/10/2010 Oviedo At. 18/5/2024 Avilés

11:06.33 GA1285 Mª VICTORIA TOMÉ CARRASCO ESP 1/10/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

11:16.65 O594 ALEJANDRA ORTIZ SAAVEDRA ESP 14/9/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio 11/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

11:22.40 S526 DANIELA HERRERA CONTRERAS ESP 31/8/2010 Atletismo Camargo 21/4/2024 Santander

11:27.11 GA1624 CLAUDIA PÉREZ DE JUAN GÓMEZ ESP 22/12/2010 Ourense Atletismo 23/6/2024 Vigo

11:28.29 AV367 TERESA JIMÉNEZ NOVOA ESP 3/4/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 22/6/2024 Salamanca

11:29.01 GA578 PAULA ROCHA BAUTISTA ESP 13/5/2009 Club Atletismo Naron 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

BU992 MARIA OLALLA DEL RIO ESP 9/10/2010 Image FDR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

15.27 GA929 CARLA ALLEGUE BLANCO ESP 12/3/2009 Ourense Atletismo 19/5/2024 Pereiro de Aguiar

16.45 GA1622 CARLOTA BLANCO FERREIRA ESP 4/9/2010 Club Atletismo Naron 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

16.79 BU880 NOA BACHILLER SACRISTAN ESP 15/6/2010 Image FDR 5/5/2024 Burgos

16.99 PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 25/5/2024 Burgos

17.10 S409 ALBA CACHO PELAEZ ESP 4/7/2009 Atletismo Camargo 23/3/2024 Castro Urdiales

17.41 O623 SIRA SANCHEZ MARTINO ESP 25/5/2009 Oviedo At. 24/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

17.54 GA956 ALBA AMIGO MATO ESP 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada 26/6/2024 Pontevedra

17.73 O662 CLAUDIA DIEZ MORAN ESP 3/12/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio 11/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

46.98 O644 KATIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP 9/8/2009 Oviedo At. 16/6/2024 Avilés

48.27 GA1246 TARIQUA BRANDÓN REY ESP 4/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada 2/6/2024 Santiago de Compostela

50.06 PA85 ALBA ALVAREZ AGUIAR ESP 15/4/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 6/4/2024 León-ULE

50.25 S431 ADRIANA ARGOITIA IGUAL ESP 14/1/2009 Atletismo Camargo 1/6/2024 Santander

53.52 BU478 CLAUDIA AYUSO VELEZ ESP 1/10/2010 Image FDR 14/4/2024 Burgos

56.25 GA1301 ALBA PEREZ GOMEZ ESP 18/2/2009 Ourense Atletismo 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

58.41 O545 CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VELASCO ESP 20/7/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio 27/4/2024 Gijón

GA1126 CLARA MANUELA PAZ MENDEZ ESP 1/1/2009 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

1.60 BU143 ELENA MARTINEZ CRUZ ESP 2/11/2009 Image FDR 1/6/2024 Gijón

1.59 O833 CLAUDIA ASTRID MORALES BERNDSEN ESP 18/8/2010 Oviedo At. 17/2/2024 Gijón

1.57 GA1284 SARA FARALDO GARCIA ESP 28/9/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

1.55 GA939 CARMEN FAURE MANIVESA ESP 14/5/2009 Club Atletismo Naron 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

1.41 PA416 CARLA MADRID GOMEZ ESP 25/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 4/5/2024 Ávila-MUN

1.41 S490 EVA BEGLET UCR 7/4/2009 Atletismo Camargo 15/6/2024 Castro Urdiales

1.35 GA1206 SHEILA VARELA SALGADO ESP 10/8/2010 Ourense Atletismo 6/4/2024 Pereiro de Aguiar

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

3.11 PA423 CELIA AGUADO PERROTE ESP 28/7/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 20/7/2024 Lleida

2.60 GA1584 AITANA RUA GARCIA ESP 28/2/2010 Club Atletismo Naron 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

2.52 O388 ANA FEIJOO MARQUES ESP 15/1/2009 Oviedo At. 5/10/2024 Tudela

2.40 GA1314 PAULA CARRIÓN ÁLVAREZ ESP 19/1/2010 Ourense Atletismo 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

2.10 BU839 ANA MARIA GALLEGO JIMENEZ ESP 19/12/2009 Image FDR 19/6/2024 Burgos

2.00 AG19023 ENMA MÉNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP 12/1/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

1.92 S415 SOFIA ARCE BLANCO ESP 13/5/2009 Atletismo Camargo 1/5/2024 Santander

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

5.31 BU121 ALICIA ALONSO HERRERO ESP 31/5/2010 Image FDR 14/4/2024 Burgos

4.71 O721 DANIELA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ ESP 30/8/2010 Oviedo At. 25/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

4.56 PA120 YAIMA DEL RIO LUIS ESP 14/5/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 10/2/2024 Salamanca (i)

4.54 GA955 DANIELA MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ ESP 11/9/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

4.46 O546 ADRIANA MENENDEZ LOPEZ ESP 18/5/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio 2/6/2024 Gijón

4.34 S420 ANGELA SAN EMETERIO BARREDA ESP 12/12/2009 Atletismo Camargo 3/2/2024 Santander (i)

GA1313 CELIA RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP 20/5/2009 Ourense Atletismo

GA-3676750-A-N-s EMMA SERRANO GOMEZ ESP 19/4/2010 Club Atletismo Naron
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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

10.52 O625 CARLA RICO SUAREZ ESP 22/5/2009 Oviedo At. 17/2/2024 Gijón

10.61 GA952 LAURA RIOS VELO ESP 22/6/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 10/2/2024 Ourense (i)

10.91 GA1179 CRISTINA VAZQUEZ ESPANTOSO ESP 11/3/2010 Club Atletismo Naron 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

8.29 SM7522 HENAR LAVÍN TOCA ESP 17/3/2010 Atletismo Camargo 14/4/2024 Santander

9.65 GA1639 ELENA CARBALLO PAREDES ESP 22/8/2009 Ourense Atletismo 2/6/2024 Santiago de Compostela

9.70 O555 OLAYA ORDAS GARCIA ESP 13/7/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio 27/4/2024 Gijón

9.79 PA613 ANGELA BAHILLO DE LA SERNA ESP 12/3/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 12/5/2024 Palencia

9.86 BU468 NAIA VINIEGRA OCA ESP 18/9/2010 Image FDR 13/4/2024 Burgos

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

10.02 PA594 INÉS MOLINA MEDINA ESP 11/1/2009 Image FDR 4/5/2024 Ávila-MUN

10.47 PA93 ELSA INFANTE PEINADOR ESP 5/4/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 4/5/2024 Ávila-MUN

11.70 O619 LLARINA ZAPICO SASTRE ESP 12/1/2009 Oviedo At. 29/6/2024 Gijón

6.94 GA1626 IRENE GESTAL BOLEA ESP 3/7/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 4/1/2024 Ourense (i)

9.90 S417 VALVANUZ FERNANDEZ HERRERA ESP 30/12/2009 Atletismo Camargo 2/6/2024 Santander

GA1312 SARAI GONZÁLEZ SOBRINO ESP 10/9/2009 Ourense Atletismo

GA-3676727-A-N-s IRENE MONTERO FRAGA ESP 16/4/2010 Club Atletismo Naron

O962 INES ZAPICO CUETOS ESP 11/9/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

36.71 GA1273 IRENE CONDE GAGO ESP 27/11/2009 Club Atletismo Sada 11/2/2024 Vigo

31.26 O749 AMAIA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ ESP 5/8/2010 Oviedo At. 25/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

31.04 PA210 LAURA SANTOS ALONSO ESP 21/9/2010 Puentecillas Palencia 25/5/2024 Burgos

23.13 GA989 ALDARA RIOS DOMINGUEZ ESP 12/5/2010 Club Atletismo Naron 11/5/2024 La CoRuña

21.77 S419 SANDRA FAGES HOPPE ESP 21/3/2009 Atletismo Camargo 1/6/2024 Santander

20.49 O603 CANDELA CAYERO GRANDA ESP 7/10/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio 25/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

20.16 BU719 ALBA MAZZOLI MARTIN ESP 3/5/2009 Image FDR 6/4/2024 León-ULE

AG14550 SOFÍA MONTOTO VÁZQUEZ ESP 5/4/2010 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

46.48 GA949 LIDYA VALDES PAZOS ESP 27/6/2009 Club Atletismo Sada 23/6/2024 Vigo

36.78 O192 LAURA IZQUIERDO CASES ESP 19/2/2009 Oviedo At. 24/5/2024 Oviedo-LAZ

32.82 PA112 ANDREA SIERRA PALACIN ESP 18/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 5/10/2024 Tudela

31.31 GA1306 NOA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP 31/3/2009 Club Atletismo Naron 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

25.01 BU1165 IRENE GUTIERREZ PASCUL ESP 26/4/2010 Image FDR 6/4/2024 León-ULE

22.62 S682 VALERIA SOLANA RUIZ ESP 13/2/2010 Atletismo Camargo 1/5/2024 Santander

GA1625 CANDELA DIZ CHAPADO ESP 14/6/2010 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

36.56 PA109 LUZ PUERTAS SOLORZANO ESP 3/9/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 22/9/2024 Valladolid

34.66 GA426 NOA DIAZ GOMEZ ESP 8/2/2009 Club Atletismo Naron 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

32.90 GA1541 ADRIANA FERREIRO GARCIA ESP 16/8/2010 Ourense Atletismo 19/6/2024 Vila Nova de Cerveira - (POR)

30.09 BU580 AINHIZE GONZALEZ INES ESP 26/4/2009 Image FDR 12/6/2024 Burgos

22.79 O631 LENA HOVAN ROJAS ESP 21/7/2009 Oviedo At. 10/2/2024 Gijón

21.39 GA1287 CARLA VÁZQUEZ FARALDO ESP 21/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 6/7/2024 PoNtevedra

19.49 S491 VICTORIA HERRERO REBOLLEDO ESP 14/9/2009 Atletismo Camargo 2/6/2024 Santander

O607 ELENA GUTIERREZ PALACIO ESP 31/8/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

25:56.11 GA392 ALBA MORALES PEDREIRA ESP 3/10/2009 Club Atletismo Naron 15/6/2024 Vigo

25:28.75 AG16539 NOA PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ ESP 28/12/2010 Ourense Atletismo 11/5/2024 La Coruña-UN

19:27.12 GA1334 MARTINA BUJIA MIGUEZ ESP 12/10/2010 Club Atletismo Sada 4/5/2024 Santiago

18:12.53 BU156 RAQUEL SANZ MARTIN ESP 3/3/2010 Image FDR 22/6/2024 León-ULE

16:05.28 O458 ADELA ARECES FANJUL ESP 16/9/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio 27/4/2024 Gijón

15:33.84 PA82 MARTA DIEZ MELLADO ESP 1/10/2009 Puentecillas Palencia 22/6/2024 León-ULE

O702 LAURA GARRACHON GONZALEZ ESP 8/9/2009 Oviedo At.

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

S669 RITA MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ ESP 19/8/2010 Atletismo Camargo

S418 AROA CACHON VILA ESP 30/7/2009 Atletismo Camargo

S490 EVA BEGLET UCR 7/4/2009 Atletismo Camargo

S409 ALBA CACHO PELAEZ ESP 4/7/2009 Atletismo Camargo

GA1584 AITANA RUA GARCIA ESP 28/2/2010 Club Atletismo Naron

GA441 MARIA MERA GONZALEZ ESP 21/10/2009 Club Atletismo Naron

GA939 CARMEN FAURE MANIVESA ESP 14/5/2009 Club Atletismo Naron

GA-3676750-A-N-s EMMA SERRANO GOMEZ ESP 19/4/2010 Club Atletismo Naron

GA956 ALBA AMIGO MATO ESP 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada

GA1215 ALBA VIZOSO DE LA VEGA ESP 18/5/2010 Club Atletismo Sada

GA952 LAURA RIOS VELO ESP 22/6/2010 Club Atletismo Sada

GA950 MARIÑA BUJAN ANTELO ESP 19/2/2010 Club Atletismo Sada

O603 CANDELA CAYERO GRANDA ESP 7/10/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio

O438 CARMEN FERNANDEZ PIEC ESP 24/9/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio

O662 CLAUDIA DIEZ MORAN ESP 3/12/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio

O546 ADRIANA MENENDEZ LOPEZ ESP 18/5/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio

BU617 NICOLE GABRIELLE DE SALOMON CARRILLO ESP 4/3/2009 Image FDR

BU1161 ELSA DEL CURA HORTIGUELA ESP 6/7/2010 Image FDR

BU618 ANGELA CARRILLO AMAYUELAS ESP 27/11/2009 Image FDR

BU714 MIRIAM ARES MURIEL ESP 15/2/2009 Image FDR

AG17242 IRIA VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP 8/6/2009 Ourense Atletismo

GA1314 PAULA CARRIÓN ÁLVAREZ ESP 19/1/2010 Ourense Atletismo

GA1625 CANDELA DIZ CHAPADO ESP 14/6/2010 Ourense Atletismo

GA1313 CELIA RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP 20/5/2009 Ourense Atletismo

O623 SIRA SANCHEZ MARTINO ESP 25/5/2009 Oviedo At.

O884 PAULA ARIZNAVARRETA MARQUEZ ESP 30/3/2010 Oviedo At.

O625 CARLA RICO SUAREZ ESP 22/5/2009 Oviedo At.

O886 AROA GARCIA GUISURAGA ESP 9/11/2010 Oviedo At.

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA120 YAIMA DEL RIO LUIS ESP 14/5/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA613 ANGELA BAHILLO DE LA SERNA ESP 12/3/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA613 ANGELA BAHILLO DE LA SERNA ESP 12/3/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA120 YAIMA DEL RIO LUIS ESP 14/5/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA613 ANGELA BAHILLO DE LA SERNA ESP 12/3/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA120 YAIMA DEL RIO LUIS ESP 14/5/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA120 YAIMA DEL RIO LUIS ESP 14/5/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA613 ANGELA BAHILLO DE LA SERNA ESP 12/3/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA120 YAIMA DEL RIO LUIS ESP 14/5/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA613 ANGELA BAHILLO DE LA SERNA ESP 12/3/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA120 YAIMA DEL RIO LUIS ESP 14/5/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA101 MIRIAM CATALINA PEREZ ESP 2/9/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

PA81 CARMEN ANGELICA NIETO URCAREGUI ESP 23/6/2009 Puentecillas Palencia

Martillo Femenino

Jabalina Femenino

Marcha Femenino

4x100 m Femenino

Triple Salto Femenino

Peso Femenino

Disco Femenino



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

S532 MANUELA SALAS REVUELTA ESP 13/8/2010 Atletismo Camargo

S526 DANIELA HERRERA CONTRERAS ESP 31/8/2010 Atletismo Camargo

SM7522 HENAR LAVÍN TOCA ESP 17/3/2010 Atletismo Camargo

SM2484 ERIKA RUIZ ROZAS ESP 11/2/2010 Atletismo Camargo

GA1586 MARIA LOPEZ PITA ESP 31/10/2010 Club Atletismo Naron

GA426 NOA DIAZ GOMEZ ESP 8/2/2009 Club Atletismo Naron

GA438 TANIA LOPEZ PAZOS ESP 5/11/2009 Club Atletismo Naron

GA-3676718-A-N-s ADRIANA MARTINEZ CEREIJO ESP 23/9/2009 Club Atletismo Naron

GA1284 SARA FARALDO GARCIA ESP 28/9/2010 Club Atletismo Sada

GA1246 TARIQUA BRANDÓN REY ESP 4/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada

GA1336 ANTIA AMIGO MATO ESP 20/8/2009 Club Atletismo Sada

AG19654 CARLA MANTEIGA VARELA ESP 19/5/2009 Club Atletismo Sada

O555 OLAYA ORDAS GARCIA ESP 13/7/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio

O576 SOFIA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ ESP 28/9/2010 Club Deportivo Estadio

O545 CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VELASCO ESP 20/7/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio

O539 NOA MENENDEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP 26/3/2009 Club Deportivo Estadio

BU586 SANDRA SAIZ MARTIN ESP 10/1/2010 Image FDR

BU478 CLAUDIA AYUSO VELEZ ESP 1/10/2010 Image FDR

BU1027 ELSA ALONSO GONZALEZ ESP 27/2/2010 Image FDR

BU839 ANA MARIA GALLEGO JIMENEZ ESP 19/12/2009 Image FDR

GA1624 CLAUDIA PÉREZ DE JUAN GÓMEZ ESP 22/12/2010 Ourense Atletismo

GA1317 USUE BERNARDEZ JARES ESP 29/3/2010 Ourense Atletismo

GA1307 ALOIA SABUCEDO CURRÁS ESP 2/12/2009 Ourense Atletismo

GA1301 ALBA PEREZ GOMEZ ESP 18/2/2009 Ourense Atletismo

O833 CLAUDIA ASTRID MORALES BERNDSEN ESP 18/8/2010 Oviedo At.

O630 CLAUDIA GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ESP 22/3/2010 Oviedo At.

O644 KATIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP 9/8/2009 Oviedo At.

O698 LUCIA FERRERAS OSORIO ESP 24/6/2009 Oviedo At.

PA210 LAURA SANTOS ALONSO ESP 21/9/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA416 CARLA MADRID GOMEZ ESP 25/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA85 ALBA ALVAREZ AGUIAR ESP 15/4/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA416 CARLA MADRID GOMEZ ESP 25/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA416 CARLA MADRID GOMEZ ESP 25/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA670 ALESSIA TRECCANI FERRER ESP 26/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA210 LAURA SANTOS ALONSO ESP 21/9/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

PA416 CARLA MADRID GOMEZ ESP 25/1/2010 Puentecillas Palencia

4x300 m Femenino


